DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHERN POWERGRID (NORTHEAST)
LIMITED

THE NORTHERN POWERHOUSE
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE NORTHERN POWERHOUSE
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE NORTHERN POWERHOUSE
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED/ESL

ONE LIMITED

THE NORTHERN POWERHOUSE
RESIDENTIAL REIT LIMITED

NORTHERN QUARTER DESIGN & BUILD LTD

NORTHERN REALISATIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN SCHOOLS TRUST

THE NORTHERN SEAMAN LTD

NORTHERN SECURITIES LIMITED

NORTHERN SECURITIES LIMITED

NORTHERN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

THE NORTHERN SOUL (UK) LTD

NORTHERN SOUNDHOUSE LIMITED

NORTHERN SPIRIT LIMITED

NORTHERN SPIRIT TRAINS LIMITED

NORTHERN SPIRIT TRANSPORT LIMITED

NORTHERN STAGE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN STONE SALES (UK) LIMITED

NORTHERN STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LTD

NORTHERN SUNSHINE NEW ENERGY CO.,
LTD

NORTHERN TRADE WINDOWS (PENNINES)
LIMITED
NORTHERN TRADING (CUMBRIA) LIMITED

NORTHERN UPSTART LTD

NORTHERN VISION LIMITED

NORTHERN WHISPER BREWING COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHERN WHISPER BREWING COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHERN WHOLESALE PRODUCTS LTD

NORTHERWOOD FREEHOLDERS
(LYNDHURST) LIMITED

NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD

NORTH ESSEX GARDENING &
LANDSCAPING LTD

NORTH FACE INTERIM LIMITED

NORTH FENCING LTD

NORTH FENCING LTD

NORTHFIELD ACCOUNTING LIMITED

NORTHFIELD COURT (HENLEY)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NORTHFIELD DEPOT LIMITED

NORTHFIELD DEPOT LIMITED

NORTHFIELD ESTATE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHFIELD HOUSE (BATH) LIMITED

NORTHFIELD PARTNERSHIP LTD

NORTHFIELD TANNING CENTRE LIMITED

02906593

10668993

10668993

10380135

10031843

09433078
03861074
05067702
10106112
10658372
10658372
06158608

08871648
09484581
00294309
00225697
00911514
09457348
07967373
04393729
10120398

02903865

06476239
06889262
04364845
10669536

10669536

10399482
01598410

07164621
08409659

10032826
10658962
10658962
03941914
01346808

10396798
10396798
06841930

05732802
09301864
06346508

(D4)

(C1)

(B1)

(B2)

10/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

14/03/2017

12/03/2017

11/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017

14/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017

14/03/2017

08/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017

14/03/2017

08/03/2017
13/03/2017

14/03/2017
08/03/2017

12/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017

14/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017

NORTHERN PIXEL COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN PLACE SCULPTURES LIMITED

NORTHERN PLASTERBOARD RECYCLING
LIMITED

NORTHERN POTTERY LTD

NORTHFIELD TYRES LIMITED

NORTH FRITH MAIN HOUSE LIMITED

NORTH GATE COURT (EXETER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHGATE COURT (LOUTH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHGATE END MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHGATE HOUSE (EXETER) FREEHOLD
COMPANY LIMITED
NORTHGATE HOUSE (EXETER) OWNERS

LIMITED

NORTHGATE IDEAL LTD

NORTHGATE IDEAL LTD

NORTHGATE IDEAL LTD

NORTHGATE LIGHTING SOLUTIONS LTD
THE NORTHGATE PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC
LTD

NORTHGATE PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUST

NORTHGATE UK HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED

NORTH GLOBAL LIMITED

NORTH GROVE APARTMENTS (MALVERN)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NORTH HEAD LIMITED

NORTH HERTS AUTOS LIMITED

NORTH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHHILL LITTLE LONDON LIMITED

NORTHHILL LITTLE LONDON LIMITED

NORTH HOUSE SOUTHPORT RTM CO.
LIMITED

NORTH HYDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTH INTERIORS LTD

NORTH KITEBOARDING LTD

NORTH KITEBOARDING LTD

NORTH LANARKSHIRE BIO POWER LIMITED

NORTH LANARKSHIRE BIO POWER LIMITED

NORTHLANDS HOUSE (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

NORTHLANDS HOUSE (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

NORTH LAW LIMITED

NORTHLEIGH CONSULTANTS LTD

NORTHLIGHT ENTERTAINMENT LTD

NORTHLIGHT I.T. LIMITED

NORTH LIVERPOOL PROPERTY
INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD

NORTH LIVERPOOL WINDOWS &
CONSERVATORIES LIMITED

NORTH LODGE FARMING LIMITED

NORTH LONDON COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
REPAIRS LTD

NORTH LONDON CONCEPTS LIMITED

10047441
08875805
09168466

10038908
08929460
05059230
01439595

03167373

09245314
09897565

08351596

09143615
09143615
09143615
10034412
09176923

08128432
09984477
04018543
03704769

09473132
08919728
01801577

10667784
10667784
06279946

09421181
04466840
08894686
08894686
10215713
10215713
01818205

01818205
09652622
08572774
08415164
03589027
08561625
04389043

03170515
09685960

09829540

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)

(C2)
(C2)
(E1)
(D4)
(b1)

(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(b1)

09/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017

08/03/2017
11/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017

11/03/2017

14/03/2017
09/03/2017

09/03/2017

13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017

13/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017

12/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017

14/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017

08/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

14/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

09/03/2017
10/03/2017

09/03/2017



