DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
NORTHERN POWERGRID (NORTHEAST)	02906593	(D4) 10/03/	017 NORTHERN PIXEL COMPANY LIMITED	10047441	(D4) 09/03/2017
LIMITED		(,,	NORTHERN PLACE SCULPTURES LIMITED	08875805	(D4) 13/03/2017
THE NORTHERN POWERHOUSE	10668993	(C1) 14/03/		09168466	(D1) 08/03/2017
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED			LIMITED		
THE NORTHERN POWERHOUSE	10668993	(B1) 14/03/	017 NORTHERN POTTERY LTD	10038908	(D4) 08/03/2017
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED			NORTHFIELD TYRES LIMITED	08929460	(D4) 11/03/2017
THE NORTHERN POWERHOUSE	10380135	(B2) 14/03/	017 NORTH FRITH MAIN HOUSE LIMITED	05059230	(D4) 09/03/2017
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED/ESL			NORTH GATE COURT (EXETER)	01439595	(D4) 09/03/2017
ONE LIMITED			MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		
THE NORTHERN POWERHOUSE	10031843	(D4) 12/03/	017 NORTHGATE COURT (LOUTH) MANAGEMENT	03167373	(D4) 11/03/2017
RESIDENTIAL REIT LIMITED			COMPANY LIMITED		
NORTHERN QUARTER DESIGN & BUILD LTD	09433078	(D4) 11/03/	017 NORTHGATE END MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09245314	(C2) 14/03/2017
NORTHERN REALISATIONS LIMITED	03861074	(D1) 10/03/	017 NORTHGATE HOUSE (EXETER) FREEHOLD	09897565	(E1) 09/03/2017
NORTHERN SCHOOLS TRUST	05067702	(D1) 08/03/			
THE NORTHERN SEAMAN LTD	10106112	(C2) 13/03/	017 NORTHGATE HOUSE (EXETER) OWNERS	08351596	(E1) 09/03/2017
NORTHERN SECURITIES LIMITED	10658372	(C1) 08/03/	017 LIMITED		
NORTHERN SECURITIES LIMITED	10658372	(B1) 08/03/	017 NORTHGATE IDEAL LTD	09143615	(C2) 13/03/2017
NORTHERN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	06158608	(D4) 14/03/	017 NORTHGATE IDEAL LTD	09143615	(C2) 13/03/2017
LIMITED			NORTHGATE IDEAL LTD	09143615	(E1) 13/03/2017
THE NORTHERN SOUL (UK) LTD	08871648	(E1) 14/03/	017 NORTHGATE LIGHTING SOLUTIONS LTD	10034412	(D4) 09/03/2017
NORTHERN SOUNDHOUSE LIMITED	09484581	(D4) 14/03/	017 THE NORTHGATE PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC	09176923	(D1) 14/03/2017
NORTHERN SPIRIT LIMITED	00294309	(F2) 10/03/	017 LTD		
NORTHERN SPIRIT TRAINS LIMITED	00225697	(F2) 10/03/	017 NORTHGATE PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUST	08128432	(D1) 13/03/2017
NORTHERN SPIRIT TRANSPORT LIMITED	00911514	(F2) 10/03/	017 NORTHGATE UK HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED	09984477	(D4) 09/03/2017
NORTHERN STAGE SERVICES LIMITED	09457348	(D4) 14/03/	017 NORTH GLOBAL LIMITED	04018543	(D1) 09/03/2017
NORTHERN STONE SALES (UK) LIMITED	07967373	(D4) 13/03/	017 NORTH GROVE APARTMENTS (MALVERN)	03704769	(D1) 09/03/2017
NORTHERN STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LTD	04393729	(D4) 13/03/	017 RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED		
NORTHERN SUNSHINE NEW ENERGY CO.,	10120398	(D4) 08/03/	017 NORTH HEAD LIMITED	09473132	(D4) 12/03/2017
LTD			NORTH HERTS AUTOS LIMITED	08919728	(D4) 13/03/2017
NORTHERN TRADE WINDOWS (PENNINES)	02903865	(D4) 14/03/	017 NORTH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT	01801577	(C2) 09/03/2017
LIMITED			COMPANY LIMITED		
NORTHERN TRADING (CUMBRIA) LIMITED	06476239	(D4) 08/03/	017 NORTHHILL LITTLE LONDON LIMITED	10667784	(C1) 14/03/2017
NORTHERN UPSTART LTD	06889262	(D4) 10/03/	017 NORTHHILL LITTLE LONDON LIMITED	10667784	(B1) 14/03/2017
NORTHERN VISION LIMITED	04364845	(D1) 13/03/	017 NORTH HOUSE SOUTHPORT RTM CO.	06279946	(D1) 13/03/2017
NORTHERN WHISPER BREWING COMPANY	10669536	(C1) 14/03/	017 LIMITED		
LIMITED			NORTH HYDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	09421181	(D4) 08/03/2017
NORTHERN WHISPER BREWING COMPANY	10669536	(B1) 14/03/	017 NORTH INTERIORS LTD	04466840	(D1) 13/03/2017
LIMITED			NORTH KITEBOARDING LTD	08894686	(D4) 14/03/2017
NORTHERN WHOLESALE PRODUCTS LTD	10399482	(E1) 08/03/	017 NORTH KITEBOARDING LTD	08894686	(D1) 14/03/2017
NORTHERWOOD FREEHOLDERS	01598410	(D1) 13/03/	017 NORTH LANARKSHIRE BIO POWER LIMITED	10215713	(B4) 14/03/2017
(LYNDHURST) LIMITED			NORTH LANARKSHIRE BIO POWER LIMITED	10215713	(B4) 14/03/2017
NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD	07164621	(D4) 14/03/	017 NORTHLANDS HOUSE (MANAGEMENT)	01818205	(C2) 14/03/2017
NORTH ESSEX GARDENING &	08409659	(D1) 08/03/	017 LIMITED		
LANDSCAPING LTD			NORTHLANDS HOUSE (MANAGEMENT)	01818205	(C2) 14/03/2017
NORTH FACE INTERIM LIMITED	10032826	(D4) 12/03/	017 LIMITED		
NORTH FENCING LTD	10658962	(C1) 08/03/	017 NORTH LAW LIMITED	09652622	(D1) 09/03/2017
NORTH FENCING LTD	10658962	(B1) 08/03/	017 NORTHLEIGH CONSULTANTS LTD	08572774	(D1) 08/03/2017
NORTHFIELD ACCOUNTING LIMITED	03941914	(D4) 10/03/	017 NORTHLIGHT ENTERTAINMENT LTD	08415164	(D4) 09/03/2017
NORTHFIELD COURT (HENLEY)	01346808	(E1) 14/03/	017 NORTHLIGHT I.T. LIMITED	03589027	(D1) 10/03/2017
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED			NORTH LIVERPOOL PROPERTY	08561625	(D1) 14/03/2017
NORTHFIELD DEPOT LIMITED	10396798	(C2) 08/03/			
NORTHFIELD DEPOT LIMITED	10396798		017 NORTH LIVERPOOL WINDOWS &	04389043	(D1) 14/03/2017
NORTHFIELD ESTATE MANAGEMENT	06841930	(D4) 10/03/	017 CONSERVATORIES LIMITED		
COMPANY LIMITED			NORTH LODGE FARMING LIMITED	03170515	(D4) 09/03/2017
NORTHFIELD HOUSE (BATH) LIMITED	05732802		017 NORTH LONDON COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	09685960	(D1) 10/03/2017
NORTHFIELD PARTNERSHIP LTD	09301864	(D4) 08/03/			
NORTHFIELD TANNING CENTRE LIMITED	06346508	(D1) 10/03/	017 NORTH LONDON CONCEPTS LIMITED	09829540	(C3) 09/03/2017